
BSO-Laneuter Fanning, Saturday, March 4, 2000 Svc

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication
SAT, MAR 4 - Farm machinery,tractors, trucks, Blue Knoll Farms,
4300 Lewisberry Rd, York, Pa
Kline, Kreider, Good, aucts
SAT MAR 4 - SAM 150 Cookie
)ars, slot machines, trade stimula-
tors, household goods, antiques,
jewelry & tools Held at the Lim-
coln Fire Hall, in rear of 1438 W
Mam St, Ephrata, Lane Co, Pa
By Dora Lucas andothers DaleL
Putt, auct
SAT MAR 4 - SAM Antiques, fur-
niture, glassware, housewares,
collectibles For the estate of
Jessie C Stem and others HeldatChanceford Community Hall,
Brogue, York Co , Pa Sechnst
aucts

SAT MAR 4 - 8 30AM Bart Twp
Fire Co 36th Annual 2 All Day
Sales (see 03/18) Farm Equip,
Horses, Mules, Hay, Straw, Com,
Tools, HH Goods, Furniture,Appliances, Antiques, Quilts Rte
896, Georgetown, Bart, Lancaster
Co, PA Local Auctioneers
SAT MAR 4 - 9AM Antiques,
Personal Propert, Dolls, CubCadet 2284 Riding Mower at
Reinhokte Fire Co Banquet Hall,
Rt 897, Remholds, PA M D Stur-
gis Estate Art Pannebecker Auct

YINGLI G’S AUCTION SERVICE
PUBLIC AUCTION

DONALD B. ARENTZ PAVING CONTRACTOR
John Deere Backhoe - New Holland Skid Steer

Loader - Paving Equip. Inc. Mauldin Paver &

Rollers - Chevrolet & Mack Dump Trucks -

Grader - 2 Eager Beaver Low Boy Trailers -

Hand Tools & Related Items
SAT., MARCH 11, 2000 at 10:00 AM

directIONS: Located approx. 4 miles South ofGettysburg, PA. at #2410
Baltimore Pike (Approx. 1 mile South of the US Rt. #l5 Interchange on PA
Rt. #97.) Signs Posted.
EQUIPMENT INCLUDING: Nice John Deere Mod. #2 lOC
Loader/Backhoe, all new rubber, 3200 hrs., has cab w/heat, Ig. ‘yard’ size
front bucket & rear 24” bucket (bought new in 1987) - also 18” bucket sold
separate, Like New - New Holland Mod. L865 Turbo Skid Steer Loader,
Diesel, 700+ hrs., has cab w/heat, front 72” bucket w/tooth bar (bought new
in 1996), Mauldin Mod. #69OE Asphalt paver w/Kubota diesel engine, vibrat-
ing screen w/heating torches - paves a width of 8’ to 13’ (bought new in
1996); Leeßoy Mod #4OO Asphalt Vibratory Roller, diesel, 35hp, hydrostat-
ic, low hrs. - like new; Mauldin Mod. #2-4A, 4000 A Asphalt Vibratory
Roller, diesel, Nice 1990 Chevrolet 70 Series Kodiak dump truck, Cat. 250
diesel engine, 13 speed Road Ranger trans, low haul & lock rears, 48,000
ong 1 owner miles with heated dump bed, 1994 Chevrolet 70 Series dump
truck, 8 cyl gas engine, 5/2 speed, 31,000 GVW with new rubber; Nice 1989
Mack C Econodyne dump truck, 300 Turbo diesel engine, 10 speed Road
Ranger trans , 54,000 GVW; 1954 Huber Warco Maintamer Grader with 4
cyl Hercules gas engine, front 6' & bottom 9" blades - new 13 6-38”rear rub-
ber, Nice Gardner-Denver portable air compressor with 900 ong. hrs.; Acrou
portable 200 gal ‘hotpot’ w/B&S shp engine & pump; Eager Beaver 1984 9-
ton 3 axle Lowßoy trailer w/elec. brakes, Eager Beaver 10-ton tandem axle
Lowßoy ti ailer w/air brakes
TOOLS & RELATED ITEMS INC Emglo air compressor; Temper stone
spreader, 2 pressure washers (J Deere & 1 w/Honda engine); portacut II
Target walk-behmd concrete saw & diamond blade; J. Deere & McCullough
chain saws; Lincoln AC-225-S electric welder; Acetylene carts & cutting
torches, Steel welding table; Delta metal pick-up truck side & front tool
boxes; Many hand tools me. 18” to 36” pipe wrenches, Craftsman socket &
ratchet sets, binders. Air hammer & air hammer points, carpenter saws, buck
saw, etc ; Tool boxes, Hyd. jacks; Screw & shore locks; Log chains w/hooks;
Lg assortment of hardware; Creeper; Many black top tools; Road signs,
Cables, Hyd. cylinders; Hyd. hose me. new 75’ roll; Elec, motors; Gas string
trimmer: Gas edger; shp gas motor, Fuel tank; Wheelbarrow; Misc. lumber;
Wooden crates, Lg. lift-lid wooden tool box; Coal oil stove; Bicycles; 10/20’s
to 1100 truck rims; 10/20 & 10/15 truck chains; Base station & (2) 2-way
radios for trucks; 1000 gal. water tank; 20’ of 15” plastic pipe - also some gal-
vanized pipe, 20 cedar posts; Mud box; 2 steel manhole lids, plus many other
items'

MR. & MRS. DONALD B. ARENTZ -Owners
For Information Call (717) 334-7454

NOTE: Most ofthe equipment was purchased new, well taken care of (serv-
iced regularly & garage kept), and ready to go to work - a fine selection to
choose from! Be prompt - we will be on large items earlv! Mr. Arentz will
still remain in the Blacktop Sealing & Repair business!
INSPECTION: Thurs., Mar. 9th & Fn., Mar. 10th (Hours SAM to 4PM) or
by appointment.
TERMS: CASH OR APPROVED CHECK (IF NOT KNOWN BY OWNER
OR AUCTION CO. - YOU MUST HAVE A BANK LETTER OF CREDIT
WITH YOU - NO EXCEPTIONS')

Refreshments will be served.
KEITH & KEVIN YINGLING - AUCTIONEERS
PA LIC. #2603L, #2744L - Gettysburg, PA - PH: (717) 334-1568

Visit our Website: www.yinglingsauction.com

Building materials Rt 322 to !?wn * At Shaffer Equip
— r Millerstown Exit Kenneth f Hac. Co on Rt 317 approx 2 miles N

SAT MAR 4-9AM Antique tools sinoer NeilA Conrtnou anrtc
3 ofDenton, Md Shaffer Equr4 primitives At the Horst Auction g.r.’.T

.
!Y| . A Curtis Andrew Auction '

Center, at corner of Rt 322 4 SAT MAR 4-9AM Real Estate, oat map a qam rw. w.
Durlach Rd, Ephrata, Lane Co, tractors, combines, (arm equip, SAT MAR 4 - 9AM Dick s trac-
Pa For W Charles Stroup, Bill antique tretors, steam enqme, ,ors ’ 3195 Rt 442 Hwv Farm
Rucker HorstAucls f " —1 M " ■■ 1
SAT MAR 4 - 9AM TB Lumber

Curtis Andrew Auction.'lnc

I 4,000 SF Home On 199+/-Acres I
* 3 +/- Acres Building Lot J

Equipment & Personal Property .

7463 Bemville Road, Berks County, PA .

Imagine owning a pond, orchard, 1700 period
* bam, underground cave and (6) BR. (4) bath home 1

I surrounding an original 2room 1700’s log cabin! I
| The wait is over - see for yourself this magnificent |

■ real estate and itsendless possibilities! ■
■ All equip. & fum. are less than 1 year old! ■
! AUCTION: SAT., MARCH 25AT 11 AM (

■ Previews: Sun., March 5& 12 From ITo3 PM ■
*

—*■"——^

THE KEN BEYER REM. ESTATE AHCTNMEEItS, INC.
For FREE Color Brochwo Call

1-800-554-5005
www.goyorauctions.com

u——————

CONSIGNMENT
AUCTION

April 1,2000
9:00 a.m.

11th ANNUAL COMMUNITY
FARM AUCTION

Sale located near Rock Springs at the
Huntingdon-Centre Co. Line along Route 45.

TURN YOUR UNUSED
EQUIPMENT INTO CASH!

REASONABLE COMMISSION
Tractors. Farm Equipment. Loads of tools and
Misc. item accepted: Hauling may be
arranged. Lawn & garden equipment.
Vehicles and RV’s welcome. (No Household
goods. NO JUNKTIRES. Only good saleable
items accepted.) Good items already listed.
Consign now.

For best advertising please
call as soon as possible.

Call: Larry Harpster 814-692-8738
Ron Giiligan 814-237-0189

AUCTIONEERS: Ron J. Giiligan & Ron
S. Giiligan AU339-L, John Esh AU2055-L

If you need Equipment, check us out.
Come for a good sale.

Food by Baileyville Grange

Public Sale
Sat., Mar. 25, 2000 10:00 AM

After a lifetime of fanning, Mr. and Mrs. Jay
Bacon will sell their farm equipment as they are
retiring. The sale will be held at Junction ofRoute
15 & River Road, across from Evangelical
Hospital and Riverwoods Nursing Home,
Lewisburg, PA.

TRACTORS AND COMBINE
JD 6620 Sidehill Combine; 215-15 ft Flex Head;
444 Four-Row WideCom Head; JD 4430 w/Duals
4540 hrs. Quad Range Transmission 4 Post Cab;
JD 2030 approx 4000 hrs.; and JD 4020

FARM EQUIPMENT
JD 8300 - 18 Disc Grain Drill; JD 7000 Four-Row
Conservation Planter; JD 605 Fertilizer Spreader;
JD 235 19 ft. Transport Disc w/Tines; JD 15 ft.
Cultimulcher; JD 6-Bottom On Land Steering
Plow; JD Manure Loader; Eagle Sprayer; Myers
Tomato Sprayer; Kidney Bean Pickup Head for
Gleaner Combine; Four Row Rotary Cultivator;
12 ft. Brillion Cultimulcher; 12 Tooth JD 3 Pt.
Chisel Plow; 1100 Gal. Fertilizer Tank; Homelite
Pump; Flat Bed Wagon; 3 Pt. Two Row Cultivator;
Fuel Tank w/Elec Pump for Pickup; Assortment of
JD Planter Parts; Donahue EquipmentTransporter
Dolly w/Fifth Wheel; Some Garden Tools; Other
Misc Items.
Owners, Mr. and Mrs. Jay F. Bacon

(570) 524-9122
Terms: Cash or Approved Checks. Out-of-
State Must Have Bank Letter of Credit.

Auctioneer:
Don Fogle (570) 524-2580 AU-001500-L

FOOD STAND
NOTE: There are not many small items so

please be prompt.
Owners & Auctioneer Not Responsible For

Accidents Day Of Sale

SAT MAR 4 • SAM complete liq-
uidation of American Tank & Test-
ing Inc 600 N 22nd St Leb, Pa
Klemfelter's Auction
SAT MAR 4 - 8 30AM Music Box,
Phonographs, Clocks, Toys, Col-
lectfcle A Antiques at Flonn Fire
Had, 134 N Market St, Ml Joy,PA. Shaffher Auction Co
SAT MAR. 4- 8 30AMBart Twp,
Rre Co 11 Furnace Rd, Bart Pa
36th Annual Sale Local Auction-
eers

machmei & tractor auction Kevin Y, AuctsGoodrich &

546-6784
.ozier

SAT MAR 4 - 9AM Household
'saV MAR 4 - SAM Mountain
Dale Farms, Excelsior Rd, 11 mi w Matn S hO, PA BvWof Gettysburg, PA) Tractors, n

M?.SL^o M(X
Trucks, Farm Equip, Hardware j»«C & Donna R Risser Mel
etc By Ronald E Funt Keith & DO<wer, Auct

— .

Farmersville Auction
Located in Farmersville,

3 miles east of Brownstown,
Lancaster Co., PA

General Household Goods,
Antiques, and Collectibles Of All

Kinds, Too Much To List!
Hies., March 7th -1:00 p.m.

Furniture Sells At 7:00 P.M.
VISA, MasterCard, DISCOVER, MAC

Accepted
CONSIGNMENTS WELCOME
Call Larry Rutt 717-354-5095
Auctioneer'sLie. #AU-2455-L

LOCATION: 935 W Mam St, New Holland (Rt 23) Take Rt 23
West from New Holland, pass Sauder Chev to property on right,
Earl Twp
1-1/2 sty dwelling, eat-in kitchen, dining rm , living rm w/stone
fireplace, 2 bdrms & 1-1/2 baths 2-car garage Lot 6S’x2oo’
Zoned commercial
NOTE: Property will be sold regardless ofprice to highestbidder

FURNITURE & APPLIANCES
CHINA& GLASSWARE

GUNS: Rem M514 S S Bolt .22 Cal, Marlin 336 SC 35 Cal.
Rifle, Lever Action, Ranger 16 Ga Bolt Shot Gun, Red Ryder
B B Air Rifle, German Erma-Werke, Auto Pistol 32 Cal,
Brezettata N-999-Cal .22 Pistol
'9l BUICK CENTURY w/79,000 org. miles, 6 cyl., 4 DR, PS,

PB, AC, VG Cond.
‘B6 FORD FI50 XL Pickup, 4 Spd. Stick 6 Cyl. Approx.

44,500 Miles, VG Cond.
TOOLS; Foley Belsaw and Accessories, Sump Pump, 4 Man
Inflatable Raft, Leaf Blower, Alum Stepladder, New Water Filter,
Lots of Hand Tools, Dnll Press, Bolt Cutter, 2 Ext Ladders, Bag
Wagon, Log Chains, Cords, Wrenches, Garden Tools, Sledge
Hammers, Lot of Masonry Tools, Nailers, Hedge Trimmer, Skil
Saws, Saber Saws, Tap & Die Sets, Shop Vac. Oak Boards,
Animal Traps, Cross Cut Saw, Yard Roller, Tool Boxes, Crates,
Wood Chest, Lots of Plumbing Supplies, Mantis Rototiller, Toro
Wheelhorse Trac M-210-H w/36” Deck, Snowblade & Wheel
Weights. Air Compressor, Hand Mower, Wheelbarrow
NOTE: This is an Absolute Auction Everything sells to highest
bidder Terms cash or PA check Auction starting with tools and
garage items, followed by small personal prop, guns, car & truck
approx 1 30 REAL ESTATE SOLD 2 PM.

Lunch by White Horse
Ladies Auxiliary

AARON E. ZOOK ESTATE
Exe. Edna Smucker

354-0672
Atty Linda Klmg

Randal V Kline, Lloyd Kreider &

Roy Good, Jr, Auctioneers
Lie #499, #2116, #513 M
717-733-1006

KUNE, KREIDER & GOOD
AUCTIONEERS

PUBLIC AUCTION
SATURDAY, MARCH 11, 2000
To Beheld at: 10329 Wharf Road,
Waynesboro, PA

Auction Begins At 9:00 A.M.
DIRECTIONS: From 1-81 exit 5, go south on
Rt. 316 (Approx. 10 miles) turn right onto
Wharf Road Auction is 1 mile on the right.

Tractor & Trucks will be offered at
ll:OOA.M.

Tractor: Massey-Ferguson 65, gas, 3 pt., PTO,
power steering; T 3 pt. cultivator; 3 pt. lift.
Trucks: 1991 Ford F-150 4x4, w/custom acces-
sories, XLT Lariat; 4 speed, power doors & win-
dows, cruise, air; 1978 Ford F-100 w/40,000 orig-
inal miles; Riding mowers: Cub Cadet 1450;
Craftsman 11 hp;
Woodworking Equipment: Belsaw 12” planer;
6” Grizzley Jointer; 10” Craftsman Radial Arm
saw; Craftsman 12” band saw; 10” Craftsman
table saw; (2) Craftsman bolt/disc sanders; old 8”
jointer; large assortment of power hand tools;
large assortment of hand tools; 6 sets of scaffold-
ing; roof jacks; cherry & walnut lumber.

Selling for the late PAUL BAYER
(35+ years in construction fields)

Now taking consignments for upcomingAuctions.
1 piece or entire estates. For more information
contact Matt Hurley at (717) 762-3023 or e-mail
us at mshauct@cvn.net Call today for a free con-
sultation. Visit our Web Site for more info. & pho-
tos www.hurleyauctions.com
TERMS: Cash, Visa and Master Card, No out of
state checks without prior approval.
Announcements day of sale take precedence over
all printed material. Auction Company Not
Responsible for Accidents.
Matthew S. Hurley Auction Company, Inc.
Matthew S. Hurley Auctioneer & Appraiser


